CASE CLOCK, SEMI-FLUSH MOUNTED,
42" & SMALLER
L U M I C H R O N . C O M
11460 Dorsett Road, Maryland Heights, MO 63043
616-245-8888    SALES@LUMICHRON.COM
FEATURES
G
1-1/2" FLANGE FOR MOUNTING

3
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING KEY
AA
BB
CC
MODEL NUMBER
SIZE
DIAL/HAND
SF
SEE DIMENSIONS (30" SHOWN)
SEE SEPARATE SELECTION PAGES*
BB
AA-BB-CC-DD
(SHOWN): SF-30-STD. ROMAN/ROMAN SPADE*-BLACK)
DD COLOR BLACK (DEFAULT), BRONZE, SILVER, GREY, SPEC.
3
2
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
7" 7" 7"
C B D, G
H
A
F
1
N/A
WALL
C
OPENING IN WALL SHOULD BE 18 "- 14 "
LARGER THAN THE CASE SIZE
ARCHITECTURAL GRADE POWDER COATING
STAINLESS STEEL FASTENERS THROUGHOUT
B
ALL-ALUMINUM CASE, SCREENED VENT AND DRAIN HOLES
4 MOUNTING HOLES, FURNISHED WITH 4 2-1/2" #10 SCREWS, ALTERNATE
FASTENING THROUGH INSIDE OF CASE, SMALLER FLANGE AND NO HOLES
B
A
I
J
J I
E
B